


S T A R T E R S
G R E E N  &  F I T

O U R  C L A S S I C S

Vegetable gyozas
with strawberry kimchie
and crispy kale kale

Spicy potatoes
or explosive?

Truffled croquettes

Crispy fins
with pear and fennel relish

Shrimp in almond tempura
with "lime-lemon" foam

Mini squid croquettes
with lime mayonnaise

Sea and mountain tacos
of roast chicken and prawns

Starred eggs
with Iberian ham

Iberian ham
with special bread with tomato

Special bread with tomato

Cream of carrot,
orange and ginger

with Greek yogurt and peanuts
5,65

Hummus in duet
(chickpea & beet) & papadum

6,25

Eggplant yarrow
with cream cheese, soy vinaigrette

and honey
5,80

Fresh Sprout Salad
with Strawberries, Cucumber, Cherry

Tomato, Crispy Oats and Seeds
6,25

Caesar salad
with crispy chicken

6,20

Burrata & mango and tomato
8,95

Salad with goat cheese
shavings, raspberries, kale and

nori seaweed
6,75

Spaghetti carbonara
"made to order"
on Pecorino

Tagliatelle truffled
with burrata and crunch

Chukasoba noodles
and wok vegetables with
singapore sauce

Canned seafood
rice with prawns

Risotto of truffled mushrooms,
cloud of parmesan
and portobello

Black rice
with cuttlefish and its allioli

8,95

9,35

9,95

6,95

5,65

5,95

6,75

7,95

6,35

7,65

8,40

13,95

1,95

11,85

11,95

12,95



F I N A L  S W E E T

@grupoandilana
@lapolparestaurante

Spongy Greek yogurt, raspberry
sorbet and candied red fruits

4,95

Tempered cheesecake
5,65

"La Torrija perfecta" of brioche,
apple and cream, with coconut caramel

(XXL format, to share)
7,50

Catalan cream
4,75

Chocolate Addicted…
Homemade cake and chocolate fluid

5,95

Tim baon...
Is the favorite of our most

loyal customers
5,25

Fresh fruit salad
with red fruit soup

4,95

Chocolate coulant
with vanilla ice cream

5,95

Truffles
4,65

Trio of citrus sorbet
4,95

S E A
Shrimp with kimchi, fried rice, vegetables and shitake

Grilled squid lacquered with teriyaki sauce and marinated zucchini

Wok of prawns with rice noodles, tamarind vegetables and egg

Baked sea bream with seasonal vegetables in the wok

Tuna tataki with fresh seaweed salad and fresh mango

Candied octopus with purple potatoes

10,95

12,60

12,95

14,60

13,95

14,80

L A N D
Thai red curry with Iberian fillet and jasmine rice

Grilled chicken patties with brie cheese sauce and sage butter gnocchi

"Cheeseburger addicted" and his homemade fries

Goat & bacon burger

Duck confit with apples and spicy carrots

Iberian dam with tataki with babaganoush and pineapple chimichurri

SR. ENTRECOT with rosemary cut

10,50

9,75

11,20

11,50

12,80

13,95

14,60

VAT INCLUDED
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On terraces 10% supplement


