



#### STARTERS

<b>Vegetable gyozas</b> with strawberry kimchie and crispy kale kale	6,95
Spicy potatoes or explosive?	5,65
Truffled croquettes	5,95
<b>Crispy fins</b> with pear and fennel relish	6,75
Shrimp in almond tempura with "lime-lemon" foam	7,95
Mini squid croquettes with lime mayonnaise	6,35
Sea and mountain tacos of roast chicken and prawns	7,65
Starred eggs with Iberian ham	8,40
<b>Iberian ham</b> with special bread with tomato	13,95
Special bread with tomato	1,95

## GREEN & FIT

Cream of carrot,
orange and ginger
Greek vogurt and peans

with Greek yogurt and peanuts 5,65

Hummus in duet (chickpea & beet) & papadum 6,25

Eggplant yarrow

with cream cheese, soy vinaigrette and honey 5,80

Fresh Sprout Salad

with Strawberries, Cucumber, Cherry Tomato, Crispy Oats and Seeds 6,25

Caesar salad

with crispy chicken 6,20

Burrata & mango and tomato 8,95

Salad with goat cheese shavings, raspberries, kale and nori seaweed

6,75

# OUR CLASSICS

Spaghetti carbonara "made to order"	8,95	Canned seafood rice with prawns	11,85
on Pecorino  Tagliatelle truffled  with burrata and crunch	9,35	Risotto of truffled mushrooms, cloud of parmesan and portobello	11,95
Chukasoba noodles and wok vegetables with singapore sauce	9,95	Black rice with cuttlefish and its allioli	12,95



@lapolparestaurante
@grupoandilana

#### LAND

Thai red curry with Iberian fillet and jasmine rice	10,50
Grilled chicken patties with brie cheese sauce and sage butter gnocchi	9,75
"Cheeseburger addicted" and his homemade fries	11,20
Goat & bacon burger	11,50
Duck confit with apples and spicy carrots	12,80
Iberian dam with tataki with babaganoush and pineapple chimichurri	13,95
SR. ENTRECOT with rosemary cut	14,60

#### SEA

Shrimp with kimchi, fried rice, vegetables and shitake	10,95
Grilled squid lacquered with teriyaki sauce and marinated zucchini	12,60
Wok of prawns with rice noodles, tamarind vegetables and egg	12,95
Baked sea bream with seasonal vegetables in the wok	14,60
Tuna tataki with fresh seaweed salad and fresh mango	13,95
Candied octopus with purple potatoes	14,80



### FINAL SWEET

Spongy Greek yogurt, raspberry sorbet and candied red fruits 4,95

Tempered cheesecake 5,65

"La Torrija perfecta" of brioche, apple and cream, with coconut caramel (XXL format, to share) 7,50

> Catalan cream 4,75

Chocolate Addicted... Homemade cake and chocolate fluid 5,95 Tim baon...

Is the favorite of our most loyal customers 5,25

> Fresh fruit salad with red fruit soup 4,95

Chocolate coulant with vanilla ice cream 5,95

Truffles 4,65

Trio of citrus sorbet